2004 NATIONAL SHOOTING SPORTS INVITATIONAL

SMALLBORE PISTOL INDIVIDUAL CAMP PERRY-STYLE TOTAL

Comp
#

311
300
308
299
302
313
314
296
309
312
310
298
297
292
287
307
303
304
301
288
284
293
294
306
285
290
305
295

First Name
Mark
Nicholas
Andy
Clint
Shane
Jeff
Keith
Bethany
Justin
Karen
Craig
Jonathan
Dreww
Julie
Jennifer
Kelly
Bryan
Wade
Annette
Jeremy
Eric
Sarah
Lucas
Wesley
Merri
Matthew
Cole
Teri

Last Name
Harmon
Combs
Muxen
Munzlinger
Witherow
Prause
Rother
McNeil
Namken
Kubos
Namken
Mason
Massey
Rongstad
Reuss
Namken
Vannatta
Richardson
Bruch
Tucker
Deekon
Kratovil
Holzhueter
Hollaway
Engleman
Jones
Andes
Woodward

State

Texas
Missouri
South Dakota
Missouri
Missouri
Texas

Texas
Mississippi
South Dakota
Texas

South Dakota
Mississippi
Mississippi
Minnesota
Kansas
South Dakota
New Mexico
New Mexico
Missouri
Kentucky
Kansas
Minnesota
Minnesota
New Mexico
Kansas
Kentucky
New Mexico
Minnesota

Individual
Total Score
357
356
355
353
335
334
327
326
326
325
321
320
319
314
311
311
310
306
303
303
297
296
257
248
243
236
235
235

2004 NATIONAL SHOOTING SPORTS INVITATIONAL

SMALLBORE PISTOL TEAM CAMP PERRY-STYLE TOTAL

Team
State Score
Missouri 1044
Texas 1018
South Dakota 1002
Mississippi 965
Minnesota 867
New Mexico 864
Kansas 851
Kentucky 539

Team

% Rank

2.610
2.545
2.505
2.413
2.168
2.160
2.128
1.348
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Individual
%
0.893
0.890
0.888
0.883
0.838
0.835
0.818
0.815
0.815
0.813
0.803
0.800
0.798
0.785
0.778
0.778
0.775
0.765
0.758
0.758
0.743
0.740
0.643
0.620
0.608
0.590
0.588
0.588

Tie Breaker
3
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2004 NATIONAL SHOOTING SPORTS INVITATIONAL

SMALLBORE PISTOL INDIVIDUAL SLOW-FIRE TOTAL

Comp

# First Name
308 Andy
311 Mark
299 Clint
300 Nicholas
314 Keith
296 Bethany
307 Kelly
298 Jonathan
309 Justin
288 Jeremy
302 Shane
285 Merri
294 Lucas
284 Eric

293 Sarah
301 Annette
310 Craig
303 Bryan
313 Jeff

287 Jennifer
297 Dreww
304 Wade
305 Cole
312 Karen
292 Julie
295 Teri

306 Wesley
290 Matthew

Last Name
Muxen
Harmon
Munzlinger
Combs
Rother
McNeil
Namken
Mason
Namken
Tucker
Witherow
Engleman
Holzhueter
Deekon
Kratovil
Bruch
Namken
Vannatta
Prause
Reuss
Massey
Richardson
Andes
Kubos
Rongstad
Woodward
Hollaway
Jones

State

South Dakota
Texas
Missouri
Missouri
Texas
Mississippi
South Dakota
Mississippi
South Dakota
Kentucky
Missouri
Kansas
Minnesota
Kansas
Minnesota
Missouri
South Dakota
New Mexico
Texas
Kansas
Mississippi
New Mexico
New Mexico
Texas
Minnesota
Minnesota
New Mexico
Kentucky

Individual
Total Score
383
375
374
372
366
365
364
357
355
348
348
346
345
341
337
336
336
334
332
327
323
318
316
299
298
285
273
248

2004 NATIONAL SHOOTING SPORTS INVITATIONAL

SMALLBORE PISTOL TEAM SLOW-FIRE TOTAL

State

South Dakota

Missouri
Texas
Mississippi
Kansas
Minnesota
New Mexico
Kentucky

Team Team
Score %
1102 2.755
1094 2.735
1073 2.683
1045 2.613
1014 2.535
980 2.450
968 2.420
596 1.490

Rank
7
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Individual
%
0.958
0.938
0.935
0.930
0.915
0.913
0.910
0.893
0.888
0.870
0.870
0.865
0.863
0.853
0.843
0.840
0.840
0.835
0.830
0.818
0.808
0.795
0.790
0.748
0.745
0.713
0.683
0.620

Tie Breaker
9
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2004 NATIONAL SHOOTING SPORTS INVITATIONAL

SMALLBORE PISTOL INDIVIDUAL SILHOUETTE TOTAL

Comp

# First Name
299 Clint

314 Keith

311 Mark

297 Dreww

298 Jonathan

300 Nicholas

304 Wade
296 Bethany
312 Karen
309 Justin
294 Lucas

287 Jennifer
306 Wesley

303 Bryan
302 Shane
305 Cole
308 Andy
301 Annette
285 Merri
284 Eric
293 Sarah
288 Jeremy
313 Jeff
295 Teri
307 Kelly
310 Craig
292 Julie

290 Matthew

2004 NATIONAL SHOOTING SPORTS INVITATIONAL

SMALLBORE PISTOL TEAM SILHOUETTE TOTAL

State

Texas
Mississippi
Missouri

New Mexico
South Dakota
Kansas
Minnesota
Kentucky

Last Name
Munzlinger
Rother
Harmon
Massey
Mason
Combs
Richardson
McNeil
Kubos
Namken
Holzhueter
Reuss
Hollaway
Vannatta
Witherow
Andes
Muxen
Bruch
Engleman
Deekon
Kratovil
Tucker
Prause
Woodward
Namken
Namken
Rongstad
Jones

Team Team

Score %
65 1.625
61 1.525
58 1.450
41 1.025
31 0.775
31 0.775
28 0.700
10 0.250

State
Missouri
Texas

Texas
Mississippi
Mississippi
Missouri

New Mexico
Mississippi
Texas

South Dakota
Minnesota
Kansas

New Mexico
New Mexico
Missouri

New Mexico
South Dakota
Missouri
Kansas
Kansas
Minnesota
Kentucky
Texas
Minnesota
South Dakota
South Dakota
Minnesota
Kentucky

Rank
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Individual
Total Score

26
25
23
22
22
21
18
17
17
15
14
14
12
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Individual

%
0.650
0.625
0.575
0.550
0.550
0.525
0.450
0.425
0.425
0.375
0.350
0.350
0.300
0.275
0.275
0.275
0.250
0.250
0.225
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.150
0.150
0.150
0.075
0.075
0.050

Tie Breaker
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2004 NATIONAL SHOOTING SPORTS INVITATIONAL

SMALLBORE PISTOL INDIVIDUAL OVERALL TOTAL

Comp Camp Perry Slow-Fire  Silhouette
# First Name Last Name State Style % Bulleye % %
299 Clint Munzlinger Missouri 0.8825 0.9350 0.6500
311 Mark Harmon Texas 0.8925 0.9375 0.5750
314 Keith Rother Texas 0.8175 0.9150 0.6250
300 Nicholas Combs Missouri 0.8900 0.9300 0.5250
298 Jonathan Mason Mississippi 0.8000 0.8925 0.5500
297 Dreww Massey Mississippi 0.7975 0.8075 0.5500
296 Bethany McNeil Mississippi 0.8150 0.9125 0.4250
308 Andy Muxen South Dakota 0.8875 0.9575 0.2500
309 Justin Namken South Dakota 0.8150 0.8875 0.3750
304 Wade Richardson New Mexico 0.7650 0.7950 0.4500
312 Karen Kubos Texas 0.8125 0.7475 0.4250
302 Shane Witherow Missouri 0.8375 0.8700 0.2750
287 Jennifer Reuss Kansas 0.7775 0.8175 0.3500
303 Bryan Vannatta New Mexico 0.7750 0.8350 0.2750
294 Lucas Holzhueter Minnesota 0.6425 0.8625 0.3500
301 Annette Bruch Missouri 0.7575 0.8400 0.2500
307 Kelly Namken South Dakota 0.7775 0.9100 0.1500
288 Jeremy Tucker Kentucky 0.7575 0.8700 0.2000
313 Jeff Prause Texas 0.8350 0.8300 0.1500
284 Eric Deekon Kansas 0.7425 0.8525 0.2000
293 Sarah Kratovil Minnesota 0.7400 0.8425 0.2000
310 Craig Namken South Dakota 0.8025 0.8400 0.0750
285 Merri Engleman  Kansas 0.6075 0.8650 0.2250
305 Cole Andes New Mexico 0.5875 0.7900 0.2750
292 Julie Rongstad Minnesota 0.7850 0.7450 0.0750
306 Wesley Hollaway New Mexico 0.6200 0.6825 0.3000
295 Teri Woodward  Minnesota 0.5875 0.7125 0.1500
290 Matthew Jones Kentucky 0.5900 0.6200 0.0500
2004 NATIONAL SHOOTING SPORTS INVITATIONAL
SMALLBORE PISTOL TEAM OVERALL TOTAL

Camp Perry  Slow-Fire  Silhouette = Team Overall
State Style % Bulleye % % % Rank
Texas 2.5450 2.6825 1.6250 6.8525 1
Missouri 2.6100 2.7350 1.4500 6.7950 2
Mississippi 2.4125 2.6125 1.5250 6.5500 3
South Dakota 2.5050 2.7550 0.7750 6.0350 4
New Mexico 2.1600 2.4200 1.0250 5.6050 5
Kansas 2.1275 2.5350 0.7750 5.4375 6
Minnesota 2.1675 2.4500 0.7000 5.3175 7
Kentucky 1.3475 1.4900 0.2500 3.0875 8

Individual
Overall %
2.4675
2.4050
2.3575
2.3450
2.2425
2.1550
2.1525
2.0950
2.0775
2.0100
1.9850
1.9825
1.9450
1.8850
1.8550
1.8475
1.8375
1.8275
1.8150
1.7950
1.7825
1.7175
1.6975
1.6525
1.6050
1.6025
1.4500
1.2600

Rank
1
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